European Review of Private Law 1-2019 [173-174] © 2019 Kluwer Law International BV, The Netherlands.

List of Contributors
ARTICLES
Zia Akhtar

PhD candidate, Sussex University
(UNITED KINGDOM)

Email: pflawgraduate@gmail.com

Leonieke Tigelaar

Assistant Professor of Private Law,
University of Groningen (THE
NETHERLANDS)

Email: 1.b.a.tigelaar@rug.nl

Laura Bugatti

Research Fellow, University of Brescia
(ITALY)

Email: laura.bugatti@unibs.it

Aleksander Grebieniow

Associate Professor, University of
Warsaw (POLAND)
Email: a.grebieniow@wpia.uw.edu.pl

Marco B.M. Loos

Professor of Pivate Law, University of
Amsterdam (THE NETHERLANDS)
Email: m.b.m.loos@uva.nl

CASENOTE
Jarich Werbrouck

PhD Student, Ghent University
(BELGIUM)
Email: Jarich.Werbrouck@UGent.be

BOOK REVIEWS
Mariusz Zalucki

Head of the Institute of Private Law,
AFM Krakow University (POLAND)
Email: mzalucki@afm.edu.pl

Tim W. Dornis

Professor of Law, Leuphana Law
School, Liineburg University
(GERMANY)

Email: tim.dornis@leuphana.de

Mateja Durovic

Lecturer in Contract and Commercial
Law, King’s College London 5UNITED
KINGDOM)

Email: mateja.durovic@kcl.ac.uk

173





